
TUE

WED

THU

SAT

B O O K  V I A  T E A M  U P  O R  E M A I L
H E L L O @ T H E P I L A T E S C O M P A N Y . C O . U K

Weekly Private 1:1 
Mat Sessions 

£60 single session   |    £270 five sessions

9.25am
10.30am
1.00pm

4.15pm
6.35pm

10.30am
11.30am

Caroline
Caroline

Beth

Caroline
Caroline

Caroline
Caroline

FRI
Beth9.00am

fortnightly


