

## Weekly Private 1:1 Mat Sessions

TUE	9.25am 10.30am 1.00pm	Caroline Caroline Beth
WED	4.15pm 6.35pm	Caroline Caroline
THU	10.30am 11.30am	Caroline Caroline
FRI		
SAT	9.00am fortnightly	Beth

£60 single session | £270 five sessions

BOOK VIA TEAM UP OR EMAIL HELLO@THEPILATESCOMPANY.CO.UK